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ABOUT THE COURSE 

In everyday life, the development of life skills helps students to find new ways of thinking and 

problem solving. As a teacher recognize the impact of their actions and teaches them to take 

responsibility for what they do rather than blame others. Build their confidence both in spoken 

skills and for group collaboration & cooperation. Life Skills help young  generation to have healthy 

relationships and to hone leadership qualities, which can be passed automatically to the next 

generation, thus influencing future generations.  

 

COURSE OBJECTIVES 

The objectives of the course are:  

• To familiarize students with the concept & importance of Life Skills.  

• To introduce students with the role of education in developing Life Skills.  

• To develop attitude of students towards developing Life Skills through education.  

• To integrate Life skills with the teaching –learning process.  

COURSE LEARNING OUTCOMES (CLO) 

After the completion of the course the participants will be able to 

• Translate knowledge, attitudes and values into actual abilities.  

• Tackle emotional pain, conflicts, frustrations and anxieties.  

• Cope with the challenges of everyday life.  

• Maintain equilibrium between personal and professional life.  



DETAIL OF THE COURSE: 

The course was organised by Dev Samaj College of Education, Sector 36-B, Chandigarh on  

Gsuite Google Classroom                                 (Link: 

https://classroom.google.com/c/MjQzNjgwMzE2MDcw?cjc=rc34fgy ) as a Learning 

Management System. The registration process was started by filling the Registration  Form 

(Link:  https://forms.gle/AdbdA4km2R3p64tv7   ) given on the brochure. Total 83 candidates 

were enrolled through the registration process and joined a WhatsApp group even (Link: 

https://chat.whatsapp.com/Dp3XzOpc6xB1j8zl2FhUF4   ) through which they received all 

necessary and relevant information about the course. 

The course was delivered via Synchronous and Asynchronous Mode. The course was further 

divided into weekly modules. Weekly content followed by Quiz and Assignment was provided 

to participants for each day by Resource Persons Dr. Ritu Mago and Ms. Shivani Sharma. The 

content was provided through Multimedia. Participants were allowed to discuss their doubts on 

Discussion Forums. Announcements were made as per the requirement through WhatsApp 

Group. 

The fulfilling criterion for getting the certificate was to score 60% marks in written test and 40% 

in the assignment and quiz will be eligible to get the E-certificate.  

Overall Feedback was also taken from the participants. Almost all the participants gave positive 

feedback and showed their interest in attending such types of courses again in the future.  

 

 

https://classroom.google.com/c/MjQzNjgwMzE2MDcw?cjc=rc34fgy
https://forms.gle/AdbdA4km2R3p64tv7
https://chat.whatsapp.com/Dp3XzOpc6xB1j8zl2FhUF4


WEEKLY SCHEDULE OF FOUR VALUE ADDED COURSE ON  

“LIFE SKILL EDUCATION”  

(14.12.2020-10.1.2021) 

WEEK-1 • Introduction about the Topic 

• What are Life Skills? What is the importance of Life Skills? 

• What are the Core Life Skills recommended by the World 

Health Organization (WHO)? 

• What is Life Skill Education? What is the role of teacher in 

developing such skills among students? 

• Should life skill education be imparted in Schools? Why is it 

necessary for students? 

• QUIZ/ACTIVITY 

WEEK-2 • Self Awareness, Empathy & Learning to Live Together. 

• Coping With Stress & Emotions 

• QUIZ/ACTIVITY 

WEEK-3 • Skill of building Interpersonal Relationships: Importance for 

Teachers & Integration with Teaching Learning Process. 

• Skill of Problem Solving & Decision Making. Concept & 

Importance for Educationists. 

• Skill of Critical & Creative Thinking. 

• QUIZ/ACTIVITY 

WEEK-4 • Vocational Livelihood Skills. 

• Ways and means of enhancing Life Skills among Students. 

• Secret of Success. 

• QUIZ/ACTIVITY 
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Name  Designation Qualification 

Dr.(Mrs) 

Agnese 

Dhillon 

 

Principal 

DSCE-36, Chd 

 

M.A.(Eng.), M.Ed, 

Ph.D(Education) 

ORGANIZING COMMITTEE 

Dr. Ritu Mago 

(Co-ordinator) 

 

Assistant  

Professor 

DSCE-36, Chd 

M.A.( Sociology ,Eng.), 

M.Ed,M.Phil(Education) 

Ph.D(Education) 

Ms. Shivani 

Sharma 

(Co-ordinator) 

 

Assistant  

Professor 

DSCE-36, Chd 

M.Sc.(Hons.) Computer Science, 

M.Ed, PGDET(Gold Medalist), 

UGC-NET(Education) 
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ENROLLED PARTICIPANTS LIST 

Email Address Salutation 
Name (Full Name. Don't write Ms. 
,Mrs. etc) 

Roll Number (Complete Roll 
No.) 

201035@devsamaj.org Ms. Gurleen Kaur Matta 201035 

201042@devsamaj.org Ms. Kanica Singh  201042 

201051@devsamaj.org Ms. Deepti 201051 

201029@devsamaj.org Ms. MANPREET KAUR 201029 

201017@devsamaj.org Ms. Tamanna 201017 

201052@devsamaj.org Ms. Priya Gautam 201052 

201057@devsamaj.org Ms. Ria Mehta 201057 

201026@devsamaj.org Ms. Shelly Goyal 201026 

201038@devsamaj.org Ms. Riya Chauhan 201038 

201013@devsamaj.org Ms. Munmun Maheshwari 201013 

201039@devsamaj.org Ms. Jasdeesh Kaur  201039 

201037@devsamaj.org Ms. Siddaq Chahal 201037 

201018@devsamaj.org Ms. Hema Lakhwan 201018 

201028@devsamaj.org Ms. Gurleen Kaur 201028 

201045@devsamaj.org Ms. Megha Mittal 201045 

201050@devsamaj.org Ms. Rajeshwari Patel 201050 

201033@devsamaj.org Ms. ARUSHI GUPTA 201033 

201040@devsamaj.org Ms. Swati Singh 201040 

201003@devsamaj.org Ms. Reecha Sharma 201003 

201022@devsamaj.org Ms. Manisha Bajaj 201022 

201053@devsamaj.org Ms. Gurjot kaur 201053 

201007@devsamaj.org Ms. Nimrat Kaur 201007 

201027@devsamaj.org Ms. Pooja Bisht 201027 

201049@devsamaj.org Ms. Ananya 201049 

201012@devsamaj.org Ms. Ananya singh 201012 

201041@devsamaj.org Ms. Sakshi 201041 

201016@devsamaj.org Ms. Shikha pradhan  201016 

201056@devsamaj.org Ms. Anupama Sharma 201056 

201020@devsamaj.org Ms. Amreen Kaur Bhullar 201020 

201025@devsamaj.org Ms. Simran Khosla 201025 



201043@devsamaj.org Ms. Shivika 201043 

201005@devsamaj.org Ms. Riya Rani 201005 

201011@devsamaj.org Ms. Amreen Kaur 201011 

201002@devsamaj.org Ms. Ramanpreet Kaur  201002 

201015@devsamaj.org Mrs. Charanjit Kaur Gill 201015 

201019@devsamaj.org Ms. Vishali 201019 

201047@devsamaj.org Ms. Manpreet kaur 201047 

201004@devsamaj.org Ms. Shivani Vashisht  201004 

201044@devsamaj.org Ms. Kajal  201044 

201036@devsamaj.org Ms. Deepika 201036 

201032@devsamaj.org Ms. Ishu Rani 201032 

201009@devsamaj.org Ms. Tanya 201009 

201023@devsamaj.org Ms. Ritu Manhas 201023 

201030@devsamaj.org Ms. Priyanka 201030 

201063@devsamaj.org Ms. Akanksha sharma  201063 

201076@devsamaj.org Ms. Gunjan kumari  201076 

201066@devsamaj.org Ms. Harleen Kaur 201066 

201086@devsamaj.org Ms. Neha negi 201086 

201096@devsamaj.org Ms. Anjali 201096 

201087@devsamaj.org Ms. pushpa kumari 201087 

201062@devsamaj.org Ms. Nidhi 201062 

201094@devsamaj.org Ms. Sonali Rajput 201094 

201075@devsamaj.org Ms. Shivali Goyal 201075 

201068@devsamaj.org Ms. Vaishali 201068 

201077@devsamaj.org Ms. Himani Sharma 201077 

201069@devsamaj.org Ms. Kashmi Nirmohi 201069 

201061@devsamaj.org Ms. Mansi Rani 201061 

201073@devsamaj.org Ms. Simran Kaur 201073 

201099@devsamaj.org Ms. Ms.Gudia yadav 201099 

201058@devsamaj.org Mrs. Minakshi Chauhan 201058 

201071@devsamaj.org Ms. Komalpuneet kaur  201071 

201093@devsamaj.org Ms. Seema 201093 

201078@devsamaj.org Mrs. Neha sharma 201078 



201074@devsamaj.org Ms. Kritika Dogra 201074 

201092@devsamaj.org Ms. Tanjul rao 201092 

201080@devsamaj.org Ms. Saloni 201080 

201081@devsamaj.org Ms. Simranjeet Kaur 201081 

201089@devsamaj.org Ms. Anjali 201089 

201079@devsamaj.org Ms. Nidhi Sehgal 201079 

201064@devsamaj.org Ms. JYOTI 201064 

201067@devsamaj.org Mrs. Palac Sharma 201067 

201085@devsamaj.org Ms. NEELAM 201085 

201082@devsamaj.org Ms. Kirandeep Kaur 201082 

201084@devsamaj.org Ms. Gulistan 201084 

201083@devsamaj.org Ms. Ranjana 201083 

201059@devsamaj.org Ms. GEETA  201059 

201034@devsamaj.org Ms. Jyoti 201034 

201112@devsamaj.org Ms. Neetu 201112 

201109@devsamaj.org Ms. Anjali 201109 

201101@devsamaj.org Ms. Shivani Nautiyal 201101 

201104@devsamaj.org Ms. Garima Sahi 201104 

201108@devsamaj.org Mrs. Poonam goyal 201108 

201103@devsamaj.org Ms. Shikha bhutte 201103 

 

  



PARTICIPANTS AWARDED CERTIFICATE LIST 

Sr.No. 

Email Address Salutation Name  Sr.No. (on certifcate) 

1 201002@devsamaj.org Ms. Ramanpreet Kaur  LSE201 

2 201003@devsamaj.org Ms. REECHA SHARMA LSE202 

3 201004@devsamaj.org Mrs. SHIVANI VASHISHT LSE203 

4 201005@devsamaj.org Ms. Riya Rani LSE204 

5 201007@devsamaj.org Ms. Nimrat Kaur LSE205 

6 201008@devsamaj.org Ms. Shivani  LSE206 

7 201009@devsamaj.org Ms. Tanya LSE207 

8 201011@devsamaj.org Ms. Amreen Kaur LSE208 

9 201013@devsamaj.org Ms. Munmun Maheshwari LSE209 

10 201016@devsamaj.org Ms. Shikha pradhan LSE210 

11 201017@devsamaj.org Ms. tamanna LSE211 

12 201018@devsamaj.org Ms. HEMA LAKHWAN LSE212 

13 201019@devsamaj.org Ms. Vishali  LSE213 

14 201020@devsamaj.org Ms. Amreen Kaur Bhullar LSE214 

15 201022@devsamaj.org Ms. Manisha Bajaj  LSE215 

16 201023@devsamaj.org Ms. Ritu Manhas LSE216 

17 201026@devsamaj.org Ms. Shelly Goyal LSE217 

18 201027@devsamaj.org Ms. Pooja Bisht LSE218 

19 201028@devsamaj.org Ms. gurleen kaur  LSE219 

20 201029@devsamaj.org Ms. MANPREET KAUR LSE220 

21 201030@devsamaj.org Ms. Priyanka LSE221 

http://sr.no/
http://sr.no/


22 201032@devsamaj.org Ms. Ishu Rani LSE222 

23 201033@devsamaj.org Ms. ARUSHI GUPTA LSE223 

24 201034@devsamaj.org Ms. Jyoti LSE224 

25 201035@devsamaj.org Ms. Gurleen Kaur Matta LSE225 

26 201036@devsamaj.org Ms. Deepika LSE226 

27 201037@devsamaj.org Ms. Siddaq Chahal LSE227 

28 201038@devsamaj.org Ms. Riya Chauhan LSE228 

29 201039@devsamaj.org Ms. Jasdeesh Kaur  LSE229 

30 201040@devsamaj.org Ms. Swati Singh LSE230 

31 201041@devsamaj.org Ms. Sakshi  LSE231 

32 201042@devsamaj.org Ms. KANICA SINGH  LSE232 

33 201043@devsamaj.org Ms. Shivika LSE233 

34 201044@devsamaj.org Ms. Kajal  LSE234 

35 201045@devsamaj.org Ms. Megha Mittal LSE235 

36 201047@devsamaj.org Ms. Manpreet kaur LSE236 

37 201049@devsamaj.org Ms. Ananya  LSE237 

38 201051@devsamaj.org Ms. Deepti LSE238 

39 201052@devsamaj.org Ms. Priya Gautam LSE239 

40 201053@devsamaj.org Ms. Gurjot kaur LSE240 

41 201056@devsamaj.org Ms. ANUPAMA SHARMA LSE241 

42 201057@devsamaj.org Ms. Ria Mehta LSE242 

43 201058@devsamaj.org Mrs. Minakshi Chauhan LSE243 

44 201059@devsamaj.org Ms. Geeta  LSE244 



45 201061@devsamaj.org Ms. Mansi Rani LSE245 

46 201062@devsamaj.org Ms. Nidhi LSE246 

47 201063@devsamaj.org Ms. Akanksha sharma  LSE247 

48 201064@devsamaj.org Ms. JYOTI LSE248 

49 201065@devsamaj.org Mrs. Vaishali LSE249 

50 201066@devsamaj.org Ms. Harleen Kaur  LSE250 

51 201067@devsamaj.org Ms. Palac Sharma LSE251 

52 201068@devsamaj.org Ms. Vaishali LSE252 

53 201069@devsamaj.org Ms. Kashmi Nirmohi LSE253 

54 201071@devsamaj.org Ms. Komalpuneet kaur  LSE254 

55 201072@devsamaj.org Ms. Shreya LSE255 

56 201073@devsamaj.org Ms. Simran Kaur LSE256 

57 201074@devsamaj.org Ms. Kritika Dogra LSE257 

58 201075@devsamaj.org Ms. Shivali Goyal LSE258 

59 201076@devsamaj.org Ms. Gunjan Kumari  LSE259 

60 201077@devsamaj.org Ms. Himani Sharma LSE260 

61 201078@devsamaj.org Ms. Neha Sharma LSE261 

62 201079@devsamaj.org Mrs. Nidhi Sehgal  LSE262 

63 201080@devsamaj.org Ms. Saloni LSE263 

64 201081@devsamaj.org Ms. Simranjeet Kaur LSE264 

65 201082@devsamaj.org Ms. Kirandeep Kaur  LSE265 

66 201083@devsamaj.org Ms. Ms.Ranjana LSE266 

67 201084@devsamaj.org Ms. Gulistan LSE267 



68 201085@devsamaj.org Ms. NEELAM LSE268 

69 201086@devsamaj.org Ms. Neha negi LSE269 

70 201089@devsamaj.org Ms. Anjali LSE270 

71 201092@devsamaj.org Ms. Tanjul rao LSE271 

72 201093@devsamaj.org Ms. Seema LSE272 

73 201094@devsamaj.org Ms. Sonali Rajput LSE273 

74 201095@devsamaj.org Ms. Priscilla  LSE274 

75 201096@devsamaj.org Ms. Anjali LSE275 

76 201099@devsamaj.org Ms. Gudia yadav LSE276 

77 201101@devsamaj.org Ms. Shivani Nautiyal LSE277 

78 201103@devsamaj.org Ms. Shikha bhutte  LSE278 

79 201104@devsamaj.org Ms. Garima Sahi LSE279 

80 201108@devsamaj.org Mrs. Poonam goyal LSE280 

81 201109@devsamaj.org Ms. Anjali LSE281 

82 201112@devsamaj.org Ms. Neetu LSE282 

 

 


